Match Funding CAP: $2,000 CAP: $1,000

Club Name

Adminstration of Justice Club
Business Club
Chicanos/ Latinos for Community Medicine Club

Child, Family, and Education Studies Club
Chinese Students & Scholars Association Club
Collegiate Association for theResearch of Principles Club
ELAC Architeture Club

ELACESL Club

ELAC Game Club

ELAC Pathway to Law School Club

ELAC Student Nurse Association Club
Healthcare Club

History Circle Club

Huskies Computer Club

Account #

23691
23553
23710

23831
23064
23356
23279
23179
23292
23389
23085
23317
23072
23345

Banquet

Competition Conferences Miscellaneous CampusTour Community
Event

Student Advocacy

Seed Funds

$750.00
$700.00
$700.00

$650.00
$750.00
$600.00
$700.00
$650.00
$750.00
$650.00
$600.00
$650.00
$700.00
$700.00

Total Club Encumbrances

$750.00
$700.00
$700.00

$650.00
$750.00
$600.00
$700.00
$650.00
$750.00
$650.00
$600.00
$650.00
$700.00
$700.00




