	·					
			CA	AP: \$1,000		
Adminstration of Justice Club	23691				\$750.00	
Business Club	23553				\$700.00	
Chicanos/ Latinos for Community Medicine Club	23710				\$700.00	
Child, Family, and Education Studies Club	23831				\$650.00	
Chinese Students & Scholars Association Club	23064				\$750.00	
Collegiate Association for the Research of Principles Club	23356				\$600.00	
ELAC Architeture Club	23279				\$700.00	
ELAC ESL Club	23179				\$650.00	
ELAC Game Club	23292				\$750.00	
ELAC Pathway to Law School Club	23389				\$650.00	
ELAC Student Nurse Association Club	23085				\$600.00	
Healthcare Club	23317				\$650.00	
History Circle Club	23072				\$700.00	
Huskies Computer Club	23345				\$700.00	